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Emergency Preparedness Resource List 

 

Vendors-Emergency Kits and Supplies 
Emergency Essentials  800-999-1863 beprepared.com 
Emergency Lifeline  714-558-8123 emergencylifeline.com 
Emergency Product Kits (EPK)  800-377-3722 epks.com 
Nitro-Pak Preparedness Center  800-866-4876 nitro-pak.com 

Preparedness Zone  661-297-7467 preparednesszone.com & 
tinyurl.com/jao9peg 

Quake Kare  800-277-3727 quakekare.com 
Safe-T Proof  800-377-8888 safe-t-proof.com 
Simpler Life Emergency Provision  800-266-7737 simplerlife.com 
SOS Survival Products –15705 Strathem St. 
Van Nuys, CA 91406 800-479-7998 sosproducts.com 

Zee Medical Service  800-491-5024 zeemedical.com 
 

Vendors-Specialty Products and Service 
DisasterCatalog Furniture restraints 248-618-3256 earthquakecatalog.com 

Glass Sentinal Glass strengthening/film 
system 800-925-9744  

Q Safety Earthquake anchoring 
systems 800-997-2338 qsafety.com 

Quake Hold Earthquake fastening 
systems 800-959-4053 quakehold.com 

Work Safe 
Technologies 

Non-structural seismic 
mitigation 661-257-2527 worksafetech.com 

 
Vendors – Automatic Gas & Utility Shut-off Systems 

Strand Earthquake Consultants 800-978-7263 strandearthquake.com/ 
Pacific Seismic Products, Inc. 800-4-GAS-OFF 4gasoff.net 
Vanguard Valve 510-357-5038  
 

  Helpful Websites 
Federal Emergency Management Administration (FEMA) fema.gov 
Emergency Survival Program – Survival Guides espfocus.org 
Governor's Office of Emergency Services oes.ca.gov 
Southern California Earthquake Center scec.org 
Los Angeles CERT – Community Emergency Response Team cert-la.com 
Los Angeles City Fire Department - LAFD lafd.org 
Los Angeles County Fire Department fire.lacounty.gov 
U.S. Geological Survey usgs.gov 
Citizen Corps CERT citizencorps.gov/cert 
American Red Cross-National redcross.org 

American Red Cross-Greater Los Angeles Area redcrossla.org & 
preparesocal.org/ 

California Seismic Safety Commission - FAQ seismic.ca.gov/faq.html 
SoCalGas Earthquake Preparedness tinyurl.com/h5aprna 
FEMA - Emergency Planning for Pets tinyurl.com/p2lzftx 
FEMA – Family Emergency Plan – Information & forms to fill out & 
give to family members! 

ready.gov/make-a-plan 


